The GENIE 2S series boasts a sleek design with deep anti-glare features, 45°
shading angle, and a slim 5mm bezel. It delivers excellent illumination, gentle
yet powerful, with various optical options including a narrow 10° beam angle
and high CRI of 95. Perfect for upscale hospitality and residential, its all-metal
meeting designers' highest standards.
designers' pursuit of ultimate application.
GENIE 2S
The brand appearance design of COLORS integrates

    513512
R
ec
es
se
d
G
EN
IE
 2
S
Model Opening size Power CRI Input
Current CCT Beam angle
(lm/w)
(lm)
DL-G2SE35L1 35mm 6W 90 120mA
2700K
15° 36 220
24° 40 240
36° 36 220

R
ec
es
se
d
G
EN
IE
 2
S
Model Opening size Power CRI Input
Current CCT Beam angle
(lm/w)
(lm)
DL-G2SE65L2
DL-G2SR65L2 65mm 9W 90 200mA
2700K 10° 31 285
3000K 10° 33 300
4000K 10° 36 325
DL-G2SE75L2
DL-G2SR75L2 75mm 9W 90 200mA
2700K 10° 31 285
3000K 10° 33 300
4000K 10° 36 325
DL-G2SE35SR2

15° 47 285
24° 50 300
36° 53 315
3000K
15° 50 300
24° 53 315
36° 56 335
3500K
15° 51 305
24° 54 325
36° 57 345
4000K
15° 54 325
24° 57 340
36° 60 360
DL-G2SE45L1 45mm
6W 90 150mA
2700K
15° 50 305
24° 60 360

15° 43 395
24° 53 480
36° 58 530
3000K
15° 46 415
24° 56 505
36° 62 560
4000K
15° 50 445
24° 61 545
36° 67 600
Model Opening size Power CRI Input
Current CCT Beam angle
(lm/w)
(lm)
DL-G2SE65L1 65mm
9W 90 200mA
2700K
18° 52 470
24° 61 555